IMLAY B 2
Release(B): 06:00 Birds: 114 Lofts: 12

Release Wx: Clear, E-3 MPH, 46
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Bishop Loft/22
Bishop Loft
Bishop Loft
Bishop Loft
Bishop Loft
HANS FOELL/8
HANS FOELL
MEZCALA/15
HANS FOELL
HANS FOELL
HANS FOELL

H. PADILLA/22
Bishop Loft
Bishop Loft
Bishop Loft
Bishop Loft

JOE LAFAUCI/18
H. PADILLA
PONCE & SON/4
Bishop Loft
LUIS LOPEZ/5
LUIS LOPEZ

SURFER GRAYSON/6
SURFER GRAYSON

SAENZ LOFT/5
JOE LAFAUCI
MEZCALA
Bishop Loft
PONCE & SON
PONCE & SON
H. PADILLA
JOE LAFAUCI
MEZCALA
MEZCALA
MEZCALA
MEZCALA
MEZCALA

H. PADILLA
LUIS LOPEZ
H. PADILLA

H. PADILLA
JOE LAFAUCI
HANS FOELL
H. PADILLA

H. PADILLA
Bishop Loft

SURFER GRAYSON

Bishop Loft
H. PADILLA
H. PADILLA

Section

CENTRAL
CENTRAL
CENTRAL
CENTRAL
CENTRAL
CENTRAL
CENTRAL
CENTRAL
CENTRAL
CENTRAL
CENTRAL

CENTRAL
CENTRAL
CENTRAL
CENTRAL
CENTRAL
SOUTH

CENTRAL
CENTRAL
CENTRAL
NORTH

NORTH

SOUTH

SOUTH

NORTH

SOUTH

CENTRAL
CENTRAL
CENTRAL
CENTRAL
CENTRAL
SOUTH

CENTRAL
CENTRAL
CENTRAL
CENTRAL
CENTRAL
CENTRAL
NORTH

CENTRAL
CENTRAL
SOUTH

CENTRAL
CENTRAL
CENTRAL
CENTRAL
SOUTH

CENTRAL
CENTRAL
CENTRAL

Band

150 AU 22 BPRC
237 AU 22 BPRC
176 AU 22 BPRC
113 AU 22 BPRC
202 AU 22 BPRC
46 AU 22 MTZ
1224 AU 22 MTZ
6 AU 22 MEZC
1222 AU 22 MTZ
2052 AU 20 MTZ
48 AU 22 MTZ

1027 AU 22 MTZ
166 AU 22 BPRC
131 AU 22 BPRC
184 AU 22 BPRC
201 AU 22 BPRC
2705 AU 22 SFR
987 AU 22 MTZ

822 AU 22 BPRC
282 AU 22 BPRC
390 AU 22 TCH

303 AU 22 TCH

2786 AU 22 SFR
2794 AU 22 SFR
308 AU 22 SAEN
2162 AU 22 SFR
119 AU 22 MEZC
123 AU 22 BPRC

1453 AU 18 PONC

139 AU 22 MTZ
1018 AU 22 MTZ
2309 AU 22 SFR
98 AU 22 MEZC
53 AU 22 MEZC
91 AU 22 MEZC
26 AU 22 MEZC
122 AU 22 MEZC
324 AU 22 MTZ

15763 AU 22 JEDD

232 IF 22 SCHO
1749 AU 21 MTZ
3321 AU 22 SFR
2076 AU 20 MTZ
1772 AU 21 MTZ
945 AU 22 MTZ
243 AU 22 BPRC
2798 AU 22 SFR
619 AU 20 HAY
980 AU 22 MTZ

10069 AU 22 JEDD

Color
BB
BBWF
DC
DC
BC
BB
BB
BB

DCSP

BBWF

SLT
BB

BC

BB

BB

BB

BB

BC

BB
DC
PIED
BB
DCWF
BC

BB

BC
BC
BBWF
BB

BB

BC

Sex Nom

2023 OB Condensed
BAY CITIES RP COMBINE
2023-06-03 06:00

016
007
009
001

004
003
006
014
007
008

Arrival

06/03/23 11:57
06/03/23 11:57
06/03/23 11:57
06/03/23 11:58
06/03/23 11:58
06/03/23 11:36
06/03/23 11:38
06/03/23 11:38
06/03/23 11:39
06/03/23 11:40
06/03/23 11:40

Printed on June 7th 2023, 10:35 pm
Station: IMLAY NV
Arrival Wx: Clear, E-10 MPH, 79

Miles
294.642
2

3

4

5
275.565
2
275.271

yd/min
1451.376
1450.389
1449.969
1447.050
1446.996
1439.815
1433.834
1432.029
1427189
1424.227
1423.482

To Win
00.00
00.14
00.20
01.04
01.04
02.40
04.05
04.30
05.39
06.22
06.32

06/03/23 11:46
06/03/23 12:11
06/03/23 12:12
06/03/2312:14
06/03/23 12:14
06/03/23 12:35
06/03/23 11:53
06/03/23 11:53
06/03/23 12:20
06/03/23 11:49
06/03/23 11:50

276.142

7

8

9
309.759
2
276.179
10
271.202

1401.549
1396.281

1390.509
1383.061

1382.901

1379.726
1375.463
1375.333
1364.573
1364.044
1362.558
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06/03/23 12:51
06/03/23 12:51
06/03/23 12:04
06/03/23 12:53
06/03/23 12:08
06/03/23 12:35
06/03/23 12:12
06/03/23 12:12
06/03/23 12:13
06/03/23 13:01
06/03/23 12:24
06/03/23 12:24
06/03/23 12:24
06/03/23 12:24
06/03/23 12:24
06/03/23 12:26
06/03/23 12:19
06/03/23 12:27
06/03/23 12:29
06/03/23 13:19
06/03/23 12:30
06/03/23 12:33
06/03/23 12:33
06/03/23 13:01
06/03/23 13:45
06/03/23 13:12
06/03/23 12:45
06/03/23 12:56

317.448
2
273.866
2
2
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1358.457
1358.292
1321.108

1319.133

1313.165

1310.258
1305.892
1303.272
1299.662
1294.647
1261.073

1261.046
1260.980
1260.903
1260.515
1259.102

1258.777
1253.284
1247.804
1241.293
1241104

1236.392
1236.361

1231.226
1200.496
1199.694
1198.558
1167.890

01:21

Points
95.61
91.23
86.84
82.46
78.07
73.68
69.3
64.91
60.53
56.14
51.75

47.37
42.98
38.6

34.21
29.82
25.44
21.05
16.67
12.28
7.89

3.51
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Pos Name

51

52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61

62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71

72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81

82
83
84

SURFER GRAYSON
H. PADILLA
SAENZ LOFT

H. PADILLA

JOE LAFAUCI
SURFER GRAYSON
Bishop Loft
MEZCALA

H. PADILLA

H. PADILLA

LUIS LOPEZ

HANS FOELL

SOSA FAMILY LOFT/5

Jay Blue Loft/1
HANS FOELL
SAENZ LOFT
H. PADILLA

H. PADILLA

H. PADILLA

H. PADILLA
JOE LAFAUCI
Bishop Loft
Bishop Loft
Bishop Loft

H. PADILLA
MEZCALA

H. PADILLA
Bishop Loft

H. PADILLA
SOSA FAMILY LOFT
SAENZ LOFT
NORM ANGERS/3
H. PADILLA
MEZCALA

Section
SOUTH
CENTRAL
NORTH
CENTRAL
SOUTH
SOUTH
CENTRAL
CENTRAL
CENTRAL
CENTRAL
NORTH
CENTRAL
NORTH
SOUTH
CENTRAL
NORTH
CENTRAL
CENTRAL
CENTRAL
CENTRAL
SOUTH
CENTRAL
CENTRAL
CENTRAL
CENTRAL
CENTRAL
CENTRAL
CENTRAL
CENTRAL
NORTH
NORTH
NORTH
CENTRAL
CENTRAL

Band

3058 AU 22 SFR
1034 AU 22 MTZ
471 AU 22 TCH
1006 AU 22 MTZ
2708 AU 22 SFR
2772 AU 22 SFR
633 AU 20 HAY
93 AU 22 MEZC
1694 AU 21 MTZ
1742 AU 21 MTZ
324 AU 22 TCH
2031 AU 20 MTZ
256 AU 22 TCH
1440 AU 21 SFR
47 AU 22 MTZ
2134 AU 18 TCH
311 AU 22 MTZ
1036 AU 22 MTZ
978 AU 22 MTZ
374 AU 22 MTZ
2304 AU 22 SFR
268 AU 18 HAY
203 AU 22 BPRC
768 AU 20 HAY
1667 AU 21 MTZ
1AU 22 MEZC
399 AU 22 MTZ
110 AU 22 BPRC
6123 AU 22 CHP
281 AU 22 TCH
21 AU 22 BPRC
614 AU 20 TCH
1786 AU 21 MTZ
123 AU 22 MEZC

Color
BBPD
BB
SPLH
MLY
DC
BB
BBWF
BB
BC
BC
BB
BB
PEN
DC
DC
BB
BB
BB
BC
DC
BC
DC
BCWF
BB
RC
BB
DC
BB
BC
BB
BBWF
BB

BB
BB

Sex Nom
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0

019
005
013
0

1

002
003
012
018
004
004
000

005
002
014
003
002
008

017
on
020
on
007
021
008
004
000
003
003
015
005

Arrival
06/03/23 13:59
06/03/23 12:58
06/03/23 12:56
06/03/23 13:01
06/03/23 13:58
06/03/23 14:21
06/03/23 13:52
06/03/23 13:21
06/03/23 13:22
06/03/23 13:22
06/03/23 13:28
06/03/2313:40
06/03/23 13:31
06/03/23 15:05
06/03/23 14:08
06/03/23 14:09
06/03/23 14:46
06/03/23 14:47
06/03/2314:47
06/03/23 14:51
06/03/23 15:56
06/03/23 15:51
06/03/23 16:36
06/03/23 17:40
06/03/23 17:12
06/03/23 17:30
06/03/23 17:56
06/03/23 20:14
06/03/23 20:38
06/03/23 21:05
06/04/23 07:1
06/04/23 07:35
06/04/23 09:42
06/04/23 09:46

Miles
4

1

2

12

5

5

14

8

13

14

4

7
267.331
309.491
8

3

15

16

17

18

6

15

16

17

19

9

20

18

21

2

4
275.43
22

10

yd/min
1164.830
1162.281
1158.200
1152.392
1140.217
1113.635
1098.429
1098.405
1098.270
1098.154
1064.237
1052.387
1042.477
998.061
992.228
984.646
922.287
922.176
922.150
914.489
913.218
877.028
814.340
739.908
723.097
701.553
678.195
606.772
553.003
524.535
476.793
468.433
418.271
415.517

To Win
01:34
01:23
01:24
01:26
01:42
01:56
01:54
01:47
01:47
01:47
01:59
02:06
02:07
02:50
02:34
02:37
03:12
03:12
03:12
03:16
03:41
03:53
04:39
05:43
05:37
05:56
06:21
08:17
09:03
09:32
11:18
11:40
13:47
13:52

Points
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